2024%12R38 E2H—
EiwKE R H=E RIHRE B OKE

116 | BT

FB1E:010-82296619  HBfE :jybpinglun@vip.163.com

¢ 8 & 54

» RETFIC

INEIFFHROIY BB AKFE

10

B EHEHFFAREM . RRTIE, BENREASHFFOM
i, BREATEARE, BUSFHEENRINDRIXESE

B INREEHAVEETFHIRMAOE, 51SBTEOHF. BLEA

HTE)EIL

el IRz iR BRERRKE

2021

IR
\3
v
dln
i)

AB{IREARREER

2022

HEXACO

MBTI

"MEFRE  TUBIEA R T REEAAT

2023

SRSV ARAESFAAUSHE

R AIARE, BRIV
BN LAFRSER
RYERVI 8 , tBRE ARSI
BV ER R R ZAIRTRE

51

2024
442.76
31.22
425.07
23.93

‘R E BT

city

5000

15

24

11}
el

BA

&=

HFNEERE

« 00"



